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Suffina
B/F HOAINN 1,691,960.14
06/12/2560 SDCA  hnffueaiun 6,220.00 0.00 1,698,180.14 401 5402474
06/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 19,904.53 0.00 1,678,275.61 401 5402474
06/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 123,400.00 0.00 1,554,875.61 401 5402474
07/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,545,965.61 401 5402474
08/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 1,536,965.61 401 5801627
08/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 1,527,965.61 401 5801627
08/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 1,518,965.61 401 5402474
08/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,510,055.61 401 5402474
08/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 1,501,055.61 401 5402474
121272560 SDCA  shnifusta 9,431.00 0.00 1,510,486.61 401 5801628
12/12/2560 SPSC17  SPIN SAV 1,783.00 0.00 1,512,269.61 1 930001
13/12/2560 OTQS  SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 1,511,279.61 401 5402474
18122560 SDCA  Anifumain 1,220.00 0.00 1,512,499.61 401 5801628
20120560 SDCA  dniGusraan 25,050.00 0.00 1,537,549.61 401 5801628
26/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 65,561.33 0.00 1,471,988.28 401 5801627
20/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,463,078.28 401 5801627
29/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 145416828 401 5801627
29/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,44525828 401 5801627
20/12/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1436,348.28 401 5402474
CIF gonen tif 1,436,348.28
Page Dr.= 14 299,315.86 Cr.= 5 43,704.00
Total Dr.= 14 299,315.86 Cr.= 5 43,704.00




